308 W Jourdan St : 2 TEACHER Description:  Kinderaarten
Newton, Il 62448 $TA] LORED" Grade: 09
Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie Type: ALL
Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Acoount#: 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number:  2637209ALL

ltem Numbet Qty., Brand Description

0 207014 1Ea CLi/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

g 212017 * 1 Ea Wilson Jones  Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

{1 207030 1 Ea CLl/LiquiMark  Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

0O 312P* 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

3 322H* 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 2Pk, Be/Rd

1 208001 5 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 8/Box

O 208016 1 8t Crayola Markers, Washabls, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

O 254088 2 Pk Papermate Pencils, #2, Mirado Black Warrior, Sharpened, 8/pk

1 210001 * 1Pr Fiskars Scissors, 'For Kids', 8", Blunit Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

1 205008 2Ea  Elmers Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.

£1 205002 1Ea Elmer's Glue, Schoal, Elmet's Washable, 4 oz., White

1 224001 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 8", Asst.

{3 208046 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencl] Case, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Front, Asst,

3 261117 2 Bx Klaenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 75 Ct., White

0O TmM 1 Ea Benus ltems Parsonalized Student ID Labsls (School Delivery)

Total ltem Count: 15

'H) 3800

+ Bulk ltem - This ltam will not be packed inslde the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit ordar.
+ Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need speciflc colors, please contact your ScheclKldz Representative.
* This item comes with a Schoolkidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumalie ems only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the slgned Agresement is received.



3068 W Jourdan St L TEACHER Description:  ist Grade
Newton, IL 62448 2 TAILORED" Grade: 01
Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixle Type: ALL
Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Accountf. 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number;  2637201ALL

ltem Number Qty.  Brand Description

1 254027 1Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip

1 504001 * 1 EA SchoolKidz Book Cover, Jumbo, Stretchable, Red

1 504002 * 1 EA ScheolKidz Book Cover, Jumbo, Stretchable, Blue

] 256003 1Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

[T 254086 2Pk Papermate Pencils, #2, Mirado Black Warrior, Sharpened, 8/pk

Ll 205002 1Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White

[J 208088 2Ea CLI Glua Siick, Washable, White, .26 oz,

1 207014 2Ea CLI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

O 226005 * 1Pr Maped/Westcot Scissors, 5", Pointad Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

L1 212002 1Ea ScheolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1", Asst.

0 228015 % 1 Ea Wilscn Jones  Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White

] 208002 2 Bx Crayocla Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box

{1 224001 * 1Ea SchoolKlidz Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

1 3221 * 1PK C-Line Falders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 2Pk, Be/Rd

{1 208016 18t Crayola Markers, Washabls, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/3et

[0 280049 1 Bx Kimberly Clark  Wipes, Baby, 'Huggies', Natl Care, FF, Tub, 64 Ct

1 281117 2Bx Kleenex Facial Tissus, 'Klaenex', 2-Ply, 75 Ct., White

] 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

I} 208046 * 1ka SchoolKidz Pencii Case, 3-Hole, 10" x 7", Mesh Frant, Asst.

aTm 1Ea Bonus ltems Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

+ Bulk ltem - This item will not be packed Inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. if you need specific cofors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
¥ This ltem comas with a SchaalKidz Grade Year Guarantes - 1 yaar guarantes against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable ltems only).

1. Shipping charge Is Included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement Is received.



306 W Jourdan St TEACHER Description:  2nd Grade
Newton, IL. 62443 TA“_ORED"‘ Grade: 02
Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie Type: ALL
Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Acoountit: - 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number:  2637202ALL

ltem Number Qty. Brand Description

7 212017 * 1Ea Wilson Jones  Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

0O 32z2H* 1 Pk C-Lins Folders, Poly, 2 Pcki, 3-Hele, 2Pk, Be/Rd

1 207033 1Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz,

£ 224001 1Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 8", Asst.

1 205002 1 Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz, White

1 207011 15t Prang Pencils, Colorad, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

7 244004~ 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst,

1 208088 2Ea CLI Glue Stick, Washable, Whits, .26 oz.

4 208003 1Bx Crayola Crayons, Crayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

[1 208016 18t Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

1 207014 2Ea CLI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

1 226005* 1Pr Maped/Westcot Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst,

[ 261117 4 Bx Kleenax Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Piy, 75 Ct., White

T 1Ea Bonus ltems Personalized Student 1D Labels {School Delivery)

Total ltem Count: 14

$33.00

1+ Bulk lter - This item will not be packed Inside the kit It will be labeled by grads and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same colar. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - | year guarantee agalnst manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge [s included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement Is received,



306 W Jourdan St
Newton, Il 62448

Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie
Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM

TEACHER Description:
4 TAILORED" Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
St. Thomas Kit Number:

3rd Grade
03

ALL

26372
2637203ALL

ltem Number Qty.
3 261011 1Ea
O 212002 1Ea
[1 227027 1Pk
£l 207033 2Dz
1 207014 1Ea
[} 208014 1 Bx
O 244004 * . 1Ea
0 261103 2 Bx
[ 226005 * 1Pr
8 207011 18t
{1 208016 1 St
1 254063 1 Ea
[0 224001 * 1 Ea
1 205012 2 Ea
0 T 1Ea

Brand
Cleancut/Rockli
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Dixon
CLI/Staples
Crayota

ClLI

Kleenax
Maped/Westcot

Prang
Crayola
Sharple
SchoclKidz
Elmer's

Bonus Items

Description

Wipes, Disinfect, Bleach Free, 35+ Ct,

Binder, 3 Ring, Econcmy, 1", Asst.

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz.
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Crayons, Tuck Box, 32/Box

Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Facial Tissus, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White
Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set
Highlighter, Chisel, 'Sharpie’ Pkt, Yellow

Pencli Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

Glue Stick, Elmer's Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz.
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total kem Count: 15

) 5K.00

+ Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the ki order.
1 Kits may contaln multiples of the same color. If you need specific cclors, please contact your SchoolKldz Representative,
% This ftem comes with & SchoalKidz Grade Year Guarantze - 1 yaar guarantee against manufacturer's defect {non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is recelved,



306 W Jourdan St TEACHER Description:  4ih Grade

Newton, |L 62448 TAILORED" Grade: 04

Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie Type: ALL

Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Accounti; 26372
St. Thomas Kit Numher:  2637204ALL

ltern Number Qty. Brand Description

1 1048 1Pk ScheolKidz Notebcoks, Spiral, 4Pk, WR, 70Ct, Be/Rd/GnfYw

0 504001 * 1EA ScheolKidz Book Cover, Jumbe, Stretchable, Red

3 504002 * 1EA SchoolKidz Book Cover, Jumbo, Streichable, Blue

£ 504003 * 1EA SchoclKidz Book Cover, Jumko, Stretchable, Green

1 504004 * 1 EA SchoolKidz Book Cover, Jumbo, Stretchable, Yellow

1 280003 1 Pk Delta/FreshiN Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct,

[1 255019 1Ea Sentry Earbuds w/ Case

1 314P * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Foly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/GnfYw

1 207030 1 Ea CLi/LiquiMark  Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Biack

1 208003 1 Bx Craycla Crayons, Grayola, Tuck Box, 24/Box

1 254027 2Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip

] 207003 1St Prang Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

1 208083 2Ea CL Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz.

[0 254039 1 Pk CLI/LiguiMark  Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk

o 212017 * 1Ea Wilson Jonas  Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1", White

[ 227027 1 Pk SchoclKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

1 261103 3 Bx Kleenax Fzclal Tissue, 'Kleenex, 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

1 261045 2Dz Bixon Pencils, #2, Oricle, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz.

1 207014 1Ea CLl/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

1 244004 * 1 Ea CL.t Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst,

1 224001 * 1Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 8", Asst.

3 207011 15t Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

1 226005 * 1Pr Maped/Wastcot Scissers, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

3 TTt 1 Ea Bonus liems Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total Item Count:

# 56.00

+ Bulk [tem ~ This ftem will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labsled by grade and shipped with the kit order,
1 Kits may contain muitiples of the same color. f you need speclific colers, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This ltem comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantse ~ 1 year guarantes against manufacturer's defect (nen-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement Is received,



306 W Jourdan St TEACHER Description:  5th Grade
Newton, IL 62448 i TAILORED" Grade: 05
Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie Type: ALL
Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Accountr: 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number:  2637205ALL

lterm Number Qty. Brand Description

O 254027 2Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, w/Pkt Clip

1 208016 18t Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

1 207033 1Dz Dixen Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz.

£l 226006 * 1Pr Maped/Westcot Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

L1 227027 2Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

1 266009 24 Ea  Bazic/Staples  Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

[ 244004 * 1Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.

I v6110 2 Ea Sanford/SPLS  Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Biue

J vei12 2 Ea Sanford/SPLS  Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red

1 224001 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz Pengcii Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

£l 261103 2Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

1 280003 1 Pk Delta/FreshN  Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canlster, 35 Ct.

{1 207011 18t Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

3 208090 2 Ea CLI/Sargent Art Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz.

O 112P 2Pk C-Line Folders, 2 Pk/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

O 254039 2Pk CLlLiquiMark  Markers, Dry Erase, Chisei, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk

oTT 1Ea Bonus ltems Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total ltem Count: 17

hH 2.00

7 Bulk ltem - This ttem will not be packed Inside the kit. It wil! be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a Schoolkldz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guaraniee against manufaciurer's defact {non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreemant is recaived.



306 W Jourdan St
Newton, . 62448

Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie

Date: 3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM

& TAILORED" Grade:
Type:
Grade Worksheet Account:
St. Thomas Kit Number:

TE ACH FR Description:

6th Grade
06

ALL

26372
2637206ALL

item Number
210070 *
255019 *
208088
232059
232036
230004 *
207055
266009
207014
V6110
V6112
208002
226006 *
224001 *
261103
254025
227027
207011
254033
254071
227026
112P
244004 *
261060
TT1

cooDoood@pnooooDoooaopoooooogooan

Qty.
1 Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1Ea
1 Ea
1 St
24 Ea
1Ea
2Ea
3 Ea
1 Bx
1 Pr
1 Ea
3 Bx
1 Pk
2 Pk
1 5t
2 Pk
1 Ea
1Ea
1 Pk
1 Ea
1Ea
1Ea

Brand
Schoolkidz
Sentry

CLlI
C-Line/Bazic

C-Line/Tops
C-Line

Prang
Bazic/Staples
CLl/Staples
Sanford/SPLS
Sanford/SPLS
Crayola
Maped/Westcot
SchoolKidz
Kleenex
CLl/Staples
SchoolKidz
Prang

Expo 2

Expo
SchoolKidz
C-Line

cLl

Clorox

Bonrus ltems

Description

Mouse, Desktop, Optical, Scrolling Wheel, USB, Black
Earbuds w/ Case

Glus Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz,

Compositiocn Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK
Notebook, 5 Sub, WR, Ferf, 180 Ct., Asst.

Expanding File, Poly, Reinforced, Lir Sz, 13 Pocket, Asst
Markers, Classic Celors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

Peancil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blua

Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red

Crayons, Tuck Box, 16/Box

Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Pencii Case, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

Facial Tissue, 'Kleanex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White
Highlighters, Chisel Tip, YW/BI/Gn/Pk/Or/ 5/pk

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
Eraser, 'Expo' Dry Erase

Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Parf, 120 Ct., Asst

Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

Ruler, 12", Plastic, inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst.
Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, Lemon Scent, Cnstr, 35 Ct
Personzlized Student |D Labels (School Delivery)

Total ftem Count: 25

$18.00

+ Bulk item - This flem will not be packed Inside the ki, It will be Iabeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
t Kits may contain muitiples of the same calor. If you need specific colors, pleasa centact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchaolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturar's defect {non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is Includad.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



306 W Jourdan St TEACHER Description:  7th Grade

Newton, L 62448 TAILORED" Grade: 07

Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie ) Type: ALL

Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Account#: 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number:  2637207ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

3 210070~ 1Ea Schoolkidz Mouse, Desktop, Optical, Scroiling Wheel, USB, Black

O 255019 * 1 Ea Sentry Earbuds w/ Case

0 254001 2Ea Sharple Marker, Sharpie, Fine Paint, Black

1 254027 2Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow, wiPkt Clip

1 205002 2 Ea Elmer's Glue, Schocal, EImer's Washable, 4 oz., White

&1 232059 1Ea C-Line/Bazic Compaosition Book, .Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheetis, BLK

{1 235002 1Pk Esselte Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

1 210047 * 1Ea Fiskars Scissors, 'Graduats', 8" Straight, Latex Free, Asst.

1 102F 2 Pk SchoolKidz Folders, 2 Pockst, 2Pk, Be/Rd

o 112P 1Pk C-Line Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

0 208088 1Ea CLI Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz,

1 286009 12Ea  Bazic/Staples  Pencll, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

1 207014 1 Ea CLI/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

1 V112 4 Ea Sanford/SPLS  Pen, Stick, Medium Paint, Red

£1 224001 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Cass, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

it 261103 3 Bx Kleenex Facial Tlssue, 'Klsenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

1 280003 1Pk Delta/FreshN  Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.

[ 227026 1Ea SchoclKidz Notebeok, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Asst

[0 232036 1Ea C-LinefTops Notebook, 5 Sub, WR, Pearf, 180 Ct., Asst,

1 207011 15t Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Ssat

il 208015 18t Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/3et

81 TT1 1 Ea Bonus itams Personalized Student iD Labels {School Delivery)

Total ltem Count: 22

4

i W

S (0. OO

+ Bulk Itam - This item will not be packed Inside the kit. It will bs labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. If you need specific celore, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative,
* This item comes with a ScheolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufaclurer's defact (non-consumable items only).

1, Shipping charge is included.

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is raceivad,



308 W Jourdan St : TEACHER Description:  8th Grade

Newton, I 62448 TAILORED" Grade: 08

Rep: 70030 Taylor Brixie ' Type: ALL

Date:  3/23/2021 2:35:32 PM Grade Worksheet Accounti: 26372
St. Thomas Kit Number;  2837208ALL

Item Number Qty. Brand Description

[0 255019 * 1Ea Sentry Earbuds w/ Case

0 210070 * 1Ea Schoolkidz Mcuse, Desktop, Optical, Scrolling Wheel, USB, Black

[ 232059 1Ea C-Line/Bazic  Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK

1 212012 1 Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1.5", Asst.

A 244004 * 1 Ea CLI Ruler, 12", Plastic, Inch & Cm, Center Holes, Asst,

1 266008 24 Ea Bazic/Staples  Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

0 ve110 2Ea Sanford/SPLS  Pen, Stick, Medium Paint, Blue

1 207014 1Ea ClLl/Staples Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

£ véil1z 3Ea Sanford/SPLS  Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red

£1 266022 2Ea CLi/Bazic Correction Tape, wiDispensar

1 226008 * 1Pr Maped/Westcot Scissars, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

1 224001 * 1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Cass, Vinyl, Bank Bag, 11" x 6", Asst.

1 261103 3Bx Kleanex Facizl Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

1 280003 1 Pk Delta/FreshN  Wipes, Antibacterial, Moisturizing, Canister, 35 Ct.

1 254025 1 Pk CLI/Staples Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/BI/Gn/Pk/Orf 5/pk

[1 227026 3 Ea SchoclKidz Natebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct,, Asst

£1 227027 2 Pk SchaclKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

0 207011 16t Prang Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

1 205010 1Ea Elmer'S ORM-D-Rubber Cement, 4 oz. Boltle

[d 254033 1Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

[ 254060 1 Ea CLI Eraser, Dry Erase or Chalkboard

1 208090 2Ea CLi/Sargent Art Glue Stick, Washable, .74 oz.

T 112P 1Pk C-Ling Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

1 208015 1St Crayola Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set

o0 TT1 1Ea Benus ltems Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total ltem Count:

.00

+ Bulk item - This Item will nat be packed Inside the Kit. It will be [abeled by grade and shipped with the kit order,
+ Kits may contain multipies of the same color, If you need specilc coiors, please centact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This itermn comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 4 yaar guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only),

1. Shipping charge Is includad.

2. Discount based on date that ihe signed Agreement is received.



